
2023-2024 Logan Elm Bowling

All Schedules Are Subject to Change

Date Event Place Time

Tuesday, November 28 Kick-off Tournamnet Shawnee Lanes 4:00 PM

Sunday, December 3 Centerville Elks Tournament Poelking Lanes South 9:00 AM

Tuesday, December 5 Wellston Shawnee Lanes 4:30 PM

Saturday, December 9 Zane Trace Shawnee Lanes 9:30 PM

Saturday, December 9 Westfall Shawnee Lanes 11:30 AM

Tuesday, December 12 Unioto Shawnee Lanes 4:30 PM

Saturday, December 16 First Capital Baker Tournament Shawnee Lanes 11:00 AM

Tuesday, December 19 Circleville Shawnee Lanes 4:30 PM

Saturday, January 6 Jim Shaw Baker Tournament Holiday Lanes 10:00 AM

Tuesday, January 9 Fisher Catholic Tiki Lanes 4:30 PM

Saturday, January 13 Vinton County LeElla of Wellston 1:00 PM

Saturday, January 20 Westfall Shawnee Lanes 9:30 AM

Saturday, January 20 Zane Trace Shawnee Lanes 11:30 AM

Saturday, January 27 Circleville Shawnee Lanes 9:30 AM

Saturday, January 27 Vinton County Shawnee Lanes 11:30 AM

Tuesday, January 30 Unioto Shawnee Lanes 4:30 PM

Friday, February 2 Mid State League Wayne Webb TBA

Saturday, February 3 Wellston LeElla of Wellston 1:00 PM

Tuesday, February 6 Fisher Catholic Shawnee Lanes 4:30 PM

Monday, February 12 Boys Sectionals Shawnee Lanes TBA

Tuesday, February 13 Girls Sectionals Shawnee Lanes TBA

Monday, February 19 Districts Shawnee Lanes TBA

Schedule


